
 

                                    

Cyprus An International Business Center 
Seminar 

Shanghai, 14 October 2019 
Four Seasons Hotel 

 
Official Delegation 
 
塞浦路斯商工会主席 

Mr Christodoulos E. Angastiniotis, President 
Cyprus Chamber of Commerce and Industry  
Head of Delegation 
 
塞浦路斯能源，商业， 工业部常任秘书长 

Mr Stelios Himonas, Permanent Secretary 
Ministry of Energy, Commerce and Industry 
 
塞浦路斯能源，商业， 工业部高级官员 

Μrs Panayiota Patsali, Senior Officer 
Ministry of Energy, Commerce and Industry 
 
塞浦路斯投资促进局总干事 

Mr George Kampanellas, Director General 
Cyprus Investment Promotion Agency 
 
塞中商会主席 

Mr Thedoros Parperis, President  
Cyprus-China Business Association 
 
塞中商会董事 

Mr Antis Nathanael, Director 
Cyprus-China Business Association  



    

Business Delegation 
 
 

阿芙罗狄蒂山度假村 

Μr Carl Gustaf 
Mr Leandros Ledonios 
Aphrodite Hills Resort Ltd 
3, Aphrodite Avenue, Kouklia  
8509 Pafos 
Tel. 26828058 
Fax.26828001 
E-mail. carl.l@aphroditehills.com 
 
 

律师事务所 

Ms Ana Pobezimova 
Areti Charidemou & Associates LLC 
21, Vasili Michailidi Street 
3026 Limassol 
Tel. 99917773 
Fax. 25508032 
E-mail. anna.pobezimova@aretilaw.com 
 

房地产开发商 

Mr Angelo Xenophontos 
Aristo Developers Ltd 
8, Apriliou 1st street,  
8011 Paphos 
Tel:  26841800 
Fax: 26938290 
E-mail. Iness.Svarte@aristodevelopers.com 
 
银行 

Mr Symeon Symeou 
Mr Michalis Michael 
Ms Annita Papoui 
Ms Min Yao 
Astrobank 

mailto:carl.l@aphroditehills.com
mailto:anna.pobezimova@aretilaw.com


1, Spyrou Kyprianou Ave., 1065 Nicosia, Cyprus 
P.O.Box 25700, 1393 Nicosia 
T: +357 22575679, F:  +357 22767055 
E-mail. symeon.symeou@astrobank.com 
            Annita.Papoui@astrobank.com 
Website. www.astrobank.com 
  

mailto:symeon.symeou@astrobank.com
mailto:Annita.Papoui@astrobank.com
http://www.astrobank.com/


                                                
 
   
房地产开发商 

Mrs Qian (Isabella) Jiang 
Huaneng Co Ltd 
36, Agias Elenis 
#302, Block A Galaxias Center 
Tel. 22318499 
Fax. 22318851 
E-mail. cyprus_huanengcoltd@outlook.com 
 

房地产开发商 

Ms Elis Misirlis 
Imperio Properties 
131, Gladstonos Street, 
Kermia Court, 1st floor,  
3032 Limassol 
Tel. 25581005 
E-mail. Skevi@imperioproperties.com 
 

综合顾问公司 

Mr Kikis Treppides 
K. Treppides  & Co Limited 
Treppides Tower 
9, Kafkasou Street, 
Aglantzia, Nicosia 
Tel. 22678944 
Fax. 22679096 
E-mail. ktreppides@treppides.com 
 

律师事务所 

Mr Leandros Papaphilippou 
L. Papaphilippou & Co LLC 
17, Ifigenias Street, 
2007 Strovolos 
Tel. 22271000 
Fax. 22271111 
E-mail. lp@papaphilippou.eu 

mailto:cyprus_huanengcoltd@outlook.com
mailto:Skevi@imperioproperties.com
mailto:ktreppides@treppides.com
mailto:lp@papaphilippou.eu


                                    
 
 
房地产开发商 

Mr Philippos Hadjigeorgiou 
Leptos Group 
111, Ap. Pavlou Avenue 
Paphos 
Tel. 99454717 (+86) 137 16000385 
E-mail. Philipposh@leptosestates.com 
 
 

普华永道 

Mr Theo Parperis 
Ms Fawn Ren 
PricewaterhouseCoopers Ltd 
PwC Central,  
43, Demostheni Severi Avenue 
1080 Nicosia 
Tel. 22555477 
Fax. 22555004 
E-mail. theo.parperis@pwc.com 
 

mailto:Philipposh@leptosestates.com
mailto:theo.parperis@pwc.com

